
(effective 2-24-2018)

Proposed Schedule for 2018 

Sunday, April 8……. 3 PM Spring Concert……………... Emmitt Chapel

Saturday, June 9….11 AM…………………………….... Westerville Festival

Thursday, June 14……….4:30 PM……Flag Day………………... Elks Lodge

Sunday, June 17……. 12:30 PM Horse Races…Pickaway County Fair

Sunday, June 24…….7 PM………………………………….…………….Mt. Oval

Sunday, August 5……. 5 PM..……………………..Ashville Concert Series

Sunday, August 26…..6 PM…….......... Laurelville Methodist Concert

Tuesday, September 11…7 PM..911 Program.. …Crossroads Church

Tuesday, October 16….6 PM………………….... Pumpkin Show Concert

Wednesday, October 17….. 6 PM…………..… Pumpkin Show Concert 

8 PM …………..…. Pumpkin Show Parade

Thursday, October 18……….8 PM………………. Pumpkin Show Parade

Friday, October 19…………….6 PM…………….. Pumpkin Show Concert

Saturday, November 17… 10 PM ………. Lancaster Christmas Parade

Sunday, November 18…… 3 PM ……………..Tuba Christmas Circleville 

Saturday, December 1…….1 PM…………...Circleville Christmas Parade

Sunday, December 9  …3 PM……..Christmas Concert Emmitt Chapel


